
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.
1

8

2

4

5

7

6

12

3

11

9

10

Name
Schweizer Dani

Pittmann János

Németh József

Kosina Péter

Kozma Péter

Helmajer Dávid

Csúzdi Attila

Loncsár Tibor

Bajnógel Gábor

Tóth Rudolf

Tószegi Tibor

Paár Sándor

Max. Laps
20

20

20

19

19

19

18

18

18

17

15

14

Total Tm
10:13.593

10:26.904

10:29.541

10:05.026

10:08.797

10:11.723

10:02.975

10:05.372

10:07.464

10:03.436

10:30.975

8:31.475

In Session
futam 1

futam 3

futam 2

futam 1

futam 3

futam 3

futam 1

futam 2

futam 1

futam 3

futam 3

futam 2

Overall BestTm
28.955

29.253

29.463

29.274

29.275

29.523

29.512

31.052

30.717

32.310

34.508

29.566

In Session
futam 1

futam 3

futam 2

futam 1

futam 3

futam 3

futam 1

futam 2

futam 1

futam 3

futam 3

futam 2
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